
MENS  181.0 RESULTS

Mens  181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jimmy Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 180.5 265.0 10

2 Heath  Mckain Wallace County High School 180.0 260.0 8

3 Gabe  Valasquez Dodge City High School 179.2 215.0 6

4 Levi Kuhlman Oakley High School 176.0 195.0 4

5 Branton Goetz Wheatland/Grinnell High School 175.0 155.0 2

7 Cordell Davis Dighton High School 179.8 0.0 0

Mens  181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jimmy Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 180.5 405.0 10

2 Heath  Mckain Wallace County High School 180.0 335.0 8

3 Gabe  Valasquez Dodge City High School 179.2 320.0 6

4 Levi Kuhlman Oakley High School 176.0 280.0 4

5 Branton Goetz Wheatland/Grinnell High School 175.0 245.0 2

7 Cordell Davis Dighton High School 179.8 0.0 0

Mens  181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jimmy Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 180.5 300.0 10

2 Heath  Mckain Wallace County High School 180.0 225.0 8

3 Branton Goetz Wheatland/Grinnell High School 175.0 180.0 6

4 Gabe  Valasquez Dodge City High School 179.2 180.0 4

5 Levi Kuhlman Oakley High School 176.0 0.0 0

7 Cordell Davis Dighton High School 179.8 0.0 0



Mens  181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jimmy Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 180.5 970.0 10

2 Heath  Mckain Wallace County High School 180.0 820.0 8

3 Gabe  Valasquez Dodge City High School 179.2 715.0 6

4 Branton Goetz Wheatland/Grinnell High School 175.0 580.0 4

5 Levi Kuhlman Oakley High School 176.0 475.0 2

7 Cordell Davis Dighton High School 179.8 0.0 0


